12 Annual HSCI Malkin Retreat | Tuesday, May 16, 2017

HSCI as Kickstarter

Harvard University, Northwest B103

Faculty co-chairs | April Craft | Jonathan Hoggatt | Jessica Whited

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:20

2:20-2:35

2:35-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00

5:00-6:00

GEORGE DALEY | Opening Keynote

CARLA KIM | Boston Children’s Hospital

NATASHA FRANK | Brigham and Women’s Hospital

KEVIN EGGAN | Harvard University

ANDREW MCMAHON | USC
JASON GARDNER | Magenta Therapeutics
SHANNAN HO SUI | HCSPH

EDWARD LI | HIP '09 / Harvard College ‘12 / HMS-MIT MD/PhD 18

ALEXIS BORISY | Third Rock Ventures
TRISTA NORTH and WOLFRAM GOESSLING
ROBERT J. BEALL | Closing keynote

Winner of poster award announced ($250.00)

H S@ HARVARD
STEM CELL INSTITUTE

1000 scientists. One goal. Discovering cures.



