12th Annual HSCI Malkin Retreat | Tuesday, May 16, 2017

HSCI as Kickstarter

Harvard University, Northwest B103

Faculty co-chairs | April Craft | Jonathan Hoggatt | Jessica Whited

9:00 – 10:00	GEORGE DALEY Opening Keynote
10:00-10:30	CARLA KIM Boston Children's Hospital
10:30-10:50	BREAK
10:50-11:20	NATASHA FRANK Brigham and Women's Hospital
11:20-11:50	KEVIN EGGAN Harvard University
11:50-1:30	LUNCH and POSTER SESSION
1:30-1:45	ANDREW MCMAHON USC
1:45-2:20	JASON GARDNER Magenta Therapeutics
2:20-2:35	SHANNAN HO SUI HCSPH
2:35-2:45	EDWARD LI HIP '09 / Harvard College '12 / HMS-MIT MD/PhD '18
2:45-3:00	BREAK
3:00-3:30	ALEXIS BORISY Third Rock Ventures
3:30-4:00	TRISTA NORTH and WOLFRAM GOESSLING
4:00-5:00	ROBERT J. BEALL Closing keynote
5:00	Winner of poster award announced (\$250.00)
5:00-6:00	POSTERS AND COCKTAIL RECEPTION

